
Frist Name Last Name Location County State Email

Allen DeCrane Galva Henry IL aldecrane69@gmail.com

Brian Corkill Galva Henry IL bafarms95@gmail.com

Chad Bell Viola Mercer IL cbell_farms@yahoo.com

Darin Kenelley Yates CIty Knox IL precisecrop@icloud.com

Dave Rylander Victoria Knox IL rylandr@mymctc.net

David Oberbroekling Davenport Scott IA dwjaobe@gmail.com

Dawn Temple Moline Rock IslandIL dtemple@rockislandswcd.org

Eric Hanson Galesburg Knox IL erichanson2009@gmail.com

Frank Mellert Canton Fulton IL mfi80@att.net

Jacob Baker Monmouth Warren IL jfbaker87@gmail.com

Jannifer Powelson Toulon Stark IL Jannifer.Powelson@il.nacdnet.net

John Maxwell Donahue Scott IA tourmyfarm@gmail.com

Justin Allaman Biggsville Henderson IL jcallaman91@gmail.com

Katie Hess Davenport Scott IA kmh@liqui-grow.com

Keith Gorham Illinois City Rock IslandIL gff450@gmail.com

Nate Todd Sciota McDonoughIL tricoseeds@mtcnow.net

Nate Pierce npierce@goldstarfs.com

Patty Koller Donnellson Lee IA 25patty.a.k@gmail.com

Richard Robinson Joy Mercer IL nrobinso1178@yahoo.com

Robert Ehnle Kewanee Henry IL robertehnle1@gmail.com

Sean Meyer Kirkwood Warren IL sdmeyer@rocketmail.com

Steve Nightingale Osco Henry IL snightingalefarms@gmail.com

Steve Staker Aledo Mercer IL stacre@vhtmail.net

Jason Boehler jboehler@mmservice.com

Jason Carr El Paso IL jason.carr@bayer.com

Mark Jackson Milan IL mark.jackson@usda.gov

Todd Steinacher Carrollton IL todd.steinacher@agrigold.com

Jean Brokish jbrokish@farmland.org

Sarah Blount sblount@farmland.org


